
EAST W L W L

Upper Dauphin 0 0 2 0

Lancaster Country Day 0 0 1 1

Millersburg 0 0 1 1

Halifax 0 0 0 1

Line Mountain 0 0 0 1

WEST W L W L

Newport 0 0 1 0

Juniata 0 0 1 1

Susquenita 0 0 1 1

East Juniata  * 0 0 0 0

Greenwood 0 0 0 2

* 2013-14 TVAA Champions

Friday, December 19, 2014 Saturday, December 20, 2014

Juniata @ Millersburg Line Mountain @ East Juniata

Susquenita @ East Juniata

Overall

Monday, December 15, 2014

League

Lancaster Country Day @ East Juniata

Wednesday, December 17, 2014

Susquenita @ Line Mountain

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014

Friday, December 12, 2014

Thursday, December 18, 2014

2014-15 BOYS BASKETBALL

Monday, December 8, 2014

Greenwood @ Susquenita

Millersburg @ Upper Dauphin

Newport @ Juniata

Halifax @ Line Mountain

Thursday, December 11, 2014

Lancaster Country Day @ Line Mountain

Millersburg @ Halifax

Newport @ Greenwood

Saturday, December 13, 2014

Greenwood @ Juniata

Halifax @ Upper Dauphin

Newport @ East Juniata

Lancaster Country Day @ Upper Dauphin

Line Mountain @ Millersburg

Susquenita @ Newport

Upper Dauphin @ Newport

Millersburg @ Lancaster Country Day



Lancaster Country Day @ Susquenita

East Juniata @ Upper Dauphin Greenwood @ Line Mountain

Lancaster Country Day @ Juniata Millersburg @ East Juniata

Monday, December 22, 2014 Tuesday, December 23, 2014

East Juniata @ Greenwood Millersburg @ Newport

Juniata @ Susquenita

Lancaster Country Day @ Halifax

Upper Dauphin @ Lancaster Country Day

Susquenita @ Greenwood

Upper Dauphin @ Millersburg

Halifax @ Millersburg

Lancaster Country Day @ Line Mountain

Tuesday, January 6, 2015 Thursday, January 8, 2015

Juniata @ Newport Newport @ Halifax

Friday, January 9, 2015 Tuesday, January 13, 2015

East Juniata @ Susquenita Juniata @ East Juniata

Greenwood @ Newport Millersburg @ Line Mountain

Juniata @ Halifax

Newport @ Lancaster Country Day

Wednesday, January 14, 2015

Lancaster Country Day @ Millersburg

Juniata @ Greenwood

Upper Dauphin @ Halifax

Line Mountain @ Upper Dauphin

Susquenita @ Juniata

East Juniata @ Halifax Upper Dauphin @ Susquenita

Line Mountain @ Juniata

Millersburg @ Greenwood

Upper Dauphin @ Line Mountain

 

Line Mountain@ Halifax

Wednesday, February 4, 2015

 

Monday, February 2, 2015

Wednesday, January 28, 2015

Halifax @ Susquenita

Monday, January 26, 2015

Susquenita @ Millersburg

Newport @ Line Mountain

Greenwood @ Halifax

Friday, January 23, 2015

Saturday, January 17, 2015

Newport @ Susquenita

Friday, January 16, 2015

East Juniata @ Newport

Tuesday, January 20, 2015

Greenwood @ East Juniata

Halifax @ Lancaster Country Day

Saturday, January 24, 2015

Greenwood @ Lancaster Country Day

Upper Dauphin @ Juniata

Tuesday, January 27, 2015

Tuesday, February 3, 2015

Friday, January 30, 2015

Thursday, February 5, 2015

East Juniata @ Juniata

Greenwood @ Upper Dauphin



Saturday, February 7, 2015 Tuesday, February 10, 2015

TVAA Divisional Playoff (If Necessary)

Friday, February 13, 2015

TVAA Playoffs - Finals

 

TVAA Playoffs - Semifinals


